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Introduction to Rabbi Eliyahu’s YouTube Channel and Website

https://youtu.be/joAvXecF4Bk
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$25 Monthly Donation
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    Books Needed for Our Library

    
    
      To sponsor a book or set of books, please make payment for the amount you select below via our 
      PayPal Payment Page, 
      or 
      contact us directly 
      to find out more.
    


    
    
      Please note: You will need to manually enter the amount when you reach the PayPal payment page, so please remember the amount you are sponsoring. Thank you so much for all your kindness!
    


    
      Kehillat Yaakov (Rabbi Yaakov Tzvi Yellish)- ₪320
Daat U'Tevunah (with Beit Lechem Yehudah) - ₪225
Ein Yaakov HaMevuar- ₪800
Rabbi Adin Steinsaltz -  A Concise Guide to Halakha - ₪200
Rabbi Adin Steinsaltz -  A Concise Guide to the Sages - ₪200
Rabbi Adin Steinsaltz -  A Concise Guide to Machshava - ₪200
Rabbi Adin Steinsaltz -  A Concise Guide to the Torah - ₪200
Shutim: Minchas Yitzchak - ₪650
Shutim: Tzitz Eliezer - ₪1750
Shutim: Yabia Omer - ₪1000
Shutim: Shevet HaLevi - ₪1000
Shutim: Avnei Nezer - ₪350
Shutim: Shoel U'Meishiv - ₪1300
Sdei Chemed- ₪1000
Kaf HaChaim - ₪600
Sifrei HaLevushim (the Levush) - ₪550
Oz VeHadar Mishnah Berurah HaMevoar - ₪2300
Oz VeHadar Abir Yaakov - ₪1900
Eitz Chaim with Beit Lechem Yehudah- ₪750
Oz VeHadar Talmud - ₪3400
Koren Talmud Bavli - ₪8000


      Sponsor This Book
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Become a Monthly Patron. Making payment here means giving for the sake of giving. This is simply in order to assist Eliyahu with no ulterior gain.



	Monthly Patronage
	10 Chai : ₪180.00 ILS - monthly
20 Chai : ₪360.00 ILS - monthly
40 Chai : ₪720.00 ILS - monthly
50 Chai : ₪900.00 ILS - monthly
60 Chai : ₪1,080.00 ILS - monthly
100 Chai : ₪1,800.00 ILS - monthly
150 Chai : ₪2,700.00 ILS - monthly
200 Chai : ₪3,600.00 ILS - monthly
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Become a Patron Once-Off. Making payment here means giving for the sake of giving. This is simply in order to assist Eliyahu with no ulterior gain.



	Patronage
	10 Chai ₪180.00 ILS
20 Chai ₪360.00 ILS
40 Chai ₪720.00 ILS
50 Chai ₪900.00 ILS
60 Chai ₪1,080.00 ILS
70 Chai ₪1,260.00 ILS
80 Chai ₪1,440.00 ILS
100 Chai ₪1,800.00 ILS
150 Chai ₪2,700.00 ILS
200 Chai ₪3,600.00 ILS
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Recurring Monthly Membership – See Our Membership Tab for More Info (Becoming a Member here will not automatically add you to the database)



	Become a Monthly Member of Chessed Ve'Emet
	Bronze Membership : ₪180.00 ILS - monthly
Silver Membership : ₪360.00 ILS - monthly
Gold Membership : ₪720.00 ILS - monthly
Platinum Membership : ₪1,800.00 ILS - monthly
Diamond Membership : ₪3,600.00 ILS - monthly
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[image: ]Partner with us on Patreon -- a site devoted to assisting creators -- by supporting us each month with a donation of your choosing. Thank you.
Become a Member of Chessed Ve’Emet
[image: Become a Member of Chessed Ve'Emet]If you have enjoyed something on this page or just want to help us continue our activities, please sign up for membership with us today!



[image: ]Susbcribe to Rav Eliyahu's YouTube Channel
Subscribe to Our Newsletter
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Mishnayot Learnt by Us or Together With Us in Memory of a Loved One
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rQY2oBSKR4o
Help Us To Obtain Books For Our Library
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Purchase Eliyahu’s Book “Parshah in Just Two Minutes!”
[image: Parshah in Just Two Minutes!]Purchase Shoshanah’s Book “Healing Your Life Through Activity”
[image: Healing Your Life Through Activity - Book by Shoshanah Shear]Purchase Our Book for Kids “Tuvia Finds His Freedom”
[image: Tuvia Finds His Freedom by Eliyahu and Shoshanah Shear]	
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